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202210050003
80380

10/05/2022
11:56:14

PROMINENCE
HOMES &
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COREVEST
AMERICAN
FIANCE
LENDER LLC

56 89 Lot#:179
Book:56 Pg:89
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE 2
SECTOR 2

202210050003
80370

10/05/2022
11:56:13

PROMINENCE
HOMES &
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS AFTER JACK
LLC

56 89 Lot#:179
Book:56 Pg:89
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE 2
SECTOR 2


